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Stock Card 30-10-2013

Tudl fia
Viaiae AMAQDB3  Bearing( uiiln 1Fiod 3)"SKF" Explorer 24176 ECA/W33
fu i Annlia
Yufh waionan  fuismam sz | Ten/wdan YRA1 dwu | aemie Y& Fwau | ey yadl

23-03-2010 (V5303316 u A glinsaduead e 2.00] 451,500.00 | 903,000.00 2.00 | 451,500.00 | 903,000.00
17-05-2010 |1573/78612 Win (uoenna vulluma Press 1.00 | 451,500.00 | 451,500.00 1.00 | 451,500.00 | 451,500.00
30-08-2010 V5308351 e gliosacdumad $ife 1.00| 453,500.00 | 453,500.00 2.00 | 452,500.00 | 905,000.00
07-07-2011 |2070/103471 in |uefine diaclio  Press 1.00 | 452,500.00 | 452,500.00 1.00 | 452,500.00 | 452,500.00
20-07-2011 |2090/104472 din  |uwedriio wiAnaci Press 1.00 | 452,500.00 | 452,500.00 0.00 | 452,500.00 0.00
22-07-2011 (V5407278 U glwsacdumad 41 4.00( 453,500.00 | 1,814,000.00 4.00 | 453,500.00 | 1,814,000.00
22-07-2011 |V5407279 fu A glvsacdumad $ae 2.00) 453,500.00 | 907,000.00 6.00 | 453,500.00 | 2,721,000.00
1A s L6 e, i (vihuean) Page 1 of 1

Stock Card 04-11-2013

Fud fia
Wawas AMC1305 Rolling Contact Bearing "INA" 5L 185028-A C3 (For Gear FENDER P/N 247)
fu il AdMda

] Jufh wufanas  fussan kL bl | ey Y1 Fuzu | en/ulin a1 | neymbn YadI
26-08-2010 [S12653 u |uidn alivg waTulall < B.00( 35,197.50| 281,580.00 8.00 | 3519750 281,580.00
30-06-2012 V5506371 fu  |uidn glosmdiunad i 8.00( 20,000.00( 160,000.00 16.00 | 27,598.75 | 441,580.00
19-02-2013 |AJ6020659 fin |uie afant alnd 16.00 | 27,598.75| 441,580.00 0.00 | 27,598.75 0.00
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SN wins wufan. Sifia (dwuean) Page 1 of 1
Stock Card 04-11-2013
Tudl B
Wawan AMC1307 Rolling Contact Bearing “INA " SL 181896-E-TB CN/3L (for Gear FENDER P/N 256)
$u Gl Avviia
Juit aufianars  ussiem Tuasiue Fuu| sefmbn a1 dau | e/ Yad1 Fmu | menfmin yRAT
26-08-2010 |512653 u 1w aing elulal $uim 1.00| 159,315.00 | 159,315.00 1.00 | 159,315.00 | 159,315.00
30-06-2012 [V5506369 Hu 1 gliwandumat e 1.00| 148,000.00 | 148,000.00 2.00 | 153,657.50 | 307,315.00
19-02-2013 [AJ6020659 Win  |uw afdwd alad 2.00 | 153,657.50  307,315.00 0.00 | 153,657.50 0.00
Wi wing wufoaa. Sde () Page 1 of 1
Stock Card 30-10-2013
ud fia
THaaER AMADE32  Bearing(méugnTu) "FAG" 239/500-MB
Fu Rt} Auuia
Suih wafanars  fbean TR iR ‘-h\m.|| Teyulan | Yar Fu | 'rlm.fw:m| yar '411.n||| 'nm,lmnn| yarl
26-08-2011 |72434 fu | afivd wse e I.CHJ' 194,900.00 | 194,900.00 1.00 | 194,9DO,UCI| 194,900.00
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Stock Card 01-11-2013
udt fia
TWaWan AMADG40  Bearing(adugnTu) "FAG" 24144-E1-K30
ki) L) AILMAE
Tud wathanas  [Usaan Tuazd Fnnu| wrfwibn yar dnwou | se/miio yarh dnnu | siey/mbs yar
03-02-2012 [IV5500193 $u  |oeasty dauiu Bossaduud 418 3.00] 49,500.00| 148,500.00 3.00 | 49,500.00| 148,500.00
18-02-2012 |2825/141237 in | wewadWand wasu Forming 1.00| 49.500.00 49,500.00 2.00 | 49,500.00 99,000.00
22-02-2012 |2364/118154 win | we wuy Ay Forming 1.00 | 49,500.00 49,500.00 1.00 [ 9,500.00 49,500.00
28-02-2012 |2825/141237 Fiu 1.00| 49,500.00 49,500.00 2.00 | 49,500.00 99,000.00
26-04-2013 |MASGE04-218 fu (e Tudu oonad weud wafads 1.00| 47,550.00 47,550.00 3.00 | 48,850.00| 146,550.00
Afim
widn wing wu.f.ad. $1fe (vihuza) pagé 1efl
Stock Card 30-10-2013
Fudl fia
TR AMA1222  Bearing(mduanfufusudiniag) "SKF" 29448 E (gnfluldau Defi)
. Su Eali] AIMER
Sudt warfianans  flsenm TINRELAOR 1'um|| T mlan | yar A | ﬂm,n'uli1u| YA 11\:11.1] ﬂm,mmzl| YAF
26-01-2011 [V5401219 fu_ |un glomeduead S1fn 1.00| 144,000.00 | 144,000.00 1.00 | 144,000.00 | _144,000.00




